
Competitive Teams 9:30am

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Cobra Kai 01:02:52.26 15

2 Mudder Ruckers 01:03:54.41 40

3 Fletch Lives 01:04:14.06 65

4 RPTG 01:08:36.68 90

5 MRRJ-1 01:09:04.32 115

6 Fit Club 01:16:13.76 140

7 Fight In Flight 01:18:51.27 165

8 Cargill Crushers 01:22:03.13 190

9 Island Fam 01:23:46.81 215

10 The Bottom Feeders 01:30:59.64 240

11 Old Guys Racing 01:34:26.59 265

12 Gobblin Along 01:36:05.99 290

13 Iron Maidens 01:43:15.16 315

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Dirty Mar-TINAS 01:05:06.47 4

Not Fast, Just Furious 00:57:21.49 2

We Run With Scissors 01:27:22.82 2

RCSO 01:25:12.20 1
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Competitive Teams 9:30am

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Cobra Kai 01:02:52.26 5 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 225 Kevin Keller 01:02:51.06 1

2 4 201 Jared Combs 01:02:51.23 2

3 5 204 Aaron Combs 01:02:52.59 3

4 6 206 Holmes Browne 01:02:52.73 4

5 7 205 Carrie Combs 01:02:53.68 5

2 Mudder Ruckers 01:03:54.41 8 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 242 Jamie Mizerak 01:03:53.77 6

2 9 243 Paul Downs 01:03:54.06 7

3 10 246 Kyle Amsberry 01:03:54.22 8

4 11 247 Alicia Fadely 01:03:54.72 9

5 12 245 Derrick Harris 01:03:55.27 10

3 Fletch Lives 01:04:14.06 5 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 169 Zack Fletchall 01:04:12.75 11

2 17 170 James Fletchall 01:04:12.80 12

3 18 168 Elizabeth Fletchall 01:04:13.79 13

4 19 171 Morgan Fletchall 01:04:15.39 14

5 20 172 Burress McCombe 01:04:15.58 15

4 RPTG 01:08:36.68 5 90

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 219 Justin Trout 01:08:32.82 16

2 26 220 JR Dodd 01:08:33.91 17

3 27 222 Brittany Dean 01:08:35.27 18

4 28 221 TJ Hooker 01:08:37.07 19

5 29 223 Matthew Papotnik 01:08:44.32 20

5 MRRJ-1 01:09:04.32 6 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 236 Joseph Isom 01:09:01.16 21

2 31 238 Lana Abdulaeva 01:09:01.80 22

3 32 252 Travis Tolley 01:09:02.29 23

4 33 237 Paul Thompson 01:09:08.13 24

5 34 235 Kevin Pultz 01:09:08.22 25

6 Fit Club 01:16:13.76 9 140

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 163 Heather Offenbacker 01:16:08.43 26

2 37 165 Tina Pangle 01:16:09.15 27

3 38 162 Lavonia Beauzieux 01:16:11.54 28

4 39 173 RaNeka Scott 01:16:13.08 29

5 40 167 Kristy Rhea 01:16:26.59 30

7 Fight In Flight 01:18:51.27 8 165

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 45 192 Jared Jerlinski 01:18:50.74 31

2 46 207 Brian Hoover 01:18:50.75 32

3 47 195 Chloe Jerlinski 01:18:51.46 33

4 48 190 Rachel Gutierrez 01:18:51.60 34

5 49 216 Hillary Dorzweiler 01:18:51.79 35
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Competitive Teams 9:30am

8 Cargill Crushers 01:22:03.13 10 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 53 253 Christian Pacres 01:22:01.91 36

2 54 156 Matt Berry 01:22:02.01 37

3 55 157 Bill Slider 01:22:03.60 38

4 56 158 Kenia Garcia 01:22:03.73 39

5 57 155 Sheryl Saguban 01:22:04.40 40

9 Island Fam 01:23:46.81 9 215

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 62 185 Emilie Cason 01:23:46.49 41

2 63 229 Carson Cash 01:23:46.66 42

3 64 227 Ben Cash 01:23:46.80 43

4 65 250 Jesse Roach 01:23:46.87 44

5 66 228 Kelly Cash 01:23:47.24 45

10 The Bottom Feeders 01:30:59.64 5 240

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 74 176 Brandon Fadeley 01:30:58.12 46

2 75 177 Jennifer Fadeley 01:30:58.72 47

3 76 218 Jeff Tucker 01:31:00.10 48

4 77 217 Katherine Tucker 01:31:00.39 49

5 78 178 Valerie Evans 01:31:00.85 50

11 Old Guys Racing 01:34:26.59 6 265

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 79 184 Mitchell Jefferson 01:34:25.83 51

2 80 179 Brian Jefferson 01:34:26.00 52

3 81 183 Allison Jefferson 01:34:26.34 53

4 82 182 William Richardson 01:34:27.20 54

5 83 181 Michael Cox 01:34:27.61 55

12 Gobblin Along 01:36:05.99 5 290

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 85 197 Kristen Tillman 01:35:43.12 56

2 86 199 Trevan Reeves 01:36:09.57 57

3 87 198 Elijah Barkley 01:36:12.09 58

4 88 200 Chris Kanode 01:36:12.51 59

5 89 196 Jimmy Tillman 01:36:12.64 60

13 Iron Maidens 01:43:15.16 5 315

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 90 254 Zak Grove 01:43:14.04 61

2 91 175 Mike Chiarello 01:43:14.83 62

3 92 255 Kylie Crawford 01:43:14.91 63

4 93 174 Cindy Chiarello 01:43:15.02 64

5 94 249 Tara Roe 01:43:16.99 65
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Competitive Teams 9:30am

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 0 232 Katherine Snead Runner 00:57:21.46 Not Fast, Just Furious

2 0 233 Chad Hanger Runner 00:57:21.52 Not Fast, Just Furious

3 1 225 Kevin Keller Runner 01:02:51.06 Cobra Kai

4 2 201 Jared Combs Runner 01:02:51.23 Cobra Kai

5 3 204 Aaron Combs Runner 01:02:52.59 Cobra Kai

6 4 206 Holmes Browne Runner 01:02:52.73 Cobra Kai

7 5 205 Carrie Combs Runner 01:02:53.68 Cobra Kai

8 6 242 Jamie Mizerak Runner 01:03:53.77 Mudder Ruckers

9 7 243 Paul Downs Runner 01:03:54.06 Mudder Ruckers

10 8 246 Kyle Amsberry Runner 01:03:54.22 Mudder Ruckers

11 9 247 Alicia Fadely Runner 01:03:54.72 Mudder Ruckers

12 10 245 Derrick Harris Runner 01:03:55.27 Mudder Ruckers

13 0 248 Kyle Andrew Runner 01:03:55.30 Mudder Ruckers

14 0 244 Nate McCafferty Runner 01:03:55.71 Mudder Ruckers

15 0 240 Carrie Nelson Runner 01:03:56.24 Mudder Ruckers

16 11 169 Zack Fletchall Runner 01:04:12.75 Fletch Lives

17 12 170 James Fletchall Runner 01:04:12.80 Fletch Lives

18 13 168 Elizabeth Fletchall Runner 01:04:13.79 Fletch Lives

19 14 171 Morgan Fletchall Runner 01:04:15.39 Fletch Lives

20 15 172 Burress McCombe Runner 01:04:15.58 Fletch Lives

21 0 203 Andrew Keller Runner 01:05:05.68 Dirty Mar-TINAS

22 0 189 Ernad Halilovic Runner 01:05:06.31 Dirty Mar-TINAS

23 0 188 Scott Carey Runner 01:05:06.48 Dirty Mar-TINAS

24 0 202 Cerrianne Leatherland Runner 01:05:07.43 Dirty Mar-TINAS

25 16 219 Justin Trout Runner 01:08:32.82 RPTG

26 17 220 JR Dodd Runner 01:08:33.91 RPTG

27 18 222 Brittany Dean Runner 01:08:35.27 RPTG

28 19 221 TJ Hooker Runner 01:08:37.07 RPTG

29 20 223 Matthew Papotnik Runner 01:08:44.32 RPTG

30 21 236 Joseph Isom Runner 01:09:01.16 MRRJ-1

31 22 238 Lana Abdulaeva Runner 01:09:01.80 MRRJ-1

32 23 252 Travis Tolley Runner 01:09:02.29 MRRJ-1

33 24 237 Paul Thompson Runner 01:09:08.13 MRRJ-1

34 25 235 Kevin Pultz Runner 01:09:08.22 MRRJ-1

35 0 234 Tony Heflin Runner 01:09:11.18 MRRJ-1

36 26 163 Heather Offenbacker Runner 01:16:08.43 Fit Club

37 27 165 Tina Pangle Runner 01:16:09.15 Fit Club

38 28 162 Lavonia Beauzieux Runner 01:16:11.54 Fit Club

39 29 173 RaNeka Scott Runner 01:16:13.08 Fit Club

40 30 167 Kristy Rhea Runner 01:16:26.59 Fit Club

41 0 159 Morgan Tebeau Runner 01:16:30.76 Fit Club

42 0 239 Michael Dendinger Runner 01:16:30.90 Fit Club

43 0 166 Stacy Pangle Runner 01:16:32.94 Fit Club

44 0 164 Jeremiah Brinkley Runner 01:16:34.05 Fit Club

45 31 192 Jared Jerlinski Runner 01:18:50.74 Fight In Flight

46 32 207 Brian Hoover Runner 01:18:50.75 Fight In Flight

47 33 195 Chloe Jerlinski Runner 01:18:51.46 Fight In Flight

48 34 190 Rachel Gutierrez Runner 01:18:51.60 Fight In Flight

49 35 216 Hillary Dorzweiler Runner 01:18:51.79 Fight In Flight

50 0 191 David Dorzweiler Runner 01:18:52.52 Fight In Flight

51 0 161 Jimmy Baldwin Runner 01:18:57.13 Fight In Flight
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Competitive Teams 9:30am

52 0 160 Mark Gilland Runner 01:18:57.67 Fight In Flight

53 36 253 Christian Pacres Runner 01:22:01.91 Cargill Crushers

54 37 156 Matt Berry Runner 01:22:02.01 Cargill Crushers

55 38 157 Bill Slider Runner 01:22:03.60 Cargill Crushers

56 39 158 Kenia Garcia Runner 01:22:03.73 Cargill Crushers

57 40 155 Sheryl Saguban Runner 01:22:04.40 Cargill Crushers

58 0 153 Sammy Reid Runner 01:22:05.17 Cargill Crushers

59 0 151 Jeanne Ritchie Runner 01:22:05.70 Cargill Crushers

60 0 150 Jimmie Ritchie Runner 01:22:08.03 Cargill Crushers

61 0 152 Jacob Ritchie Runner 01:22:09.31 Cargill Crushers

62 41 185 Emilie Cason Runner 01:23:46.49 Island Fam

63 42 229 Carson Cash Runner 01:23:46.66 Island Fam

64 43 227 Ben Cash Runner 01:23:46.80 Island Fam

65 44 250 Jesse Roach Runner 01:23:46.87 Island Fam

66 45 228 Kelly Cash Runner 01:23:47.24 Island Fam

67 0 186 chris cason Runner 01:23:47.34 Island Fam

68 0 251 Summer Roach Runner 01:23:47.40 Island Fam

69 0 230 Rylee Cash Runner 01:23:47.51 Island Fam

70 0 231 Laci Norman Runner 01:23:52.78 Island Fam

71 0 378 Cory Madison Runner 01:25:12.20 RCSO

72 0 259 Robyn Swecker Runner 01:27:20.27 We Run With Scissors

73 0 262 Samuel Foster Runner 01:27:25.36 We Run With Scissors

74 46 176 Brandon Fadeley Runner 01:30:58.12 The Bottom Feeders

75 47 177 Jennifer Fadeley Runner 01:30:58.72 The Bottom Feeders

76 48 218 Jeff Tucker Runner 01:31:00.10 The Bottom Feeders

77 49 217 Katherine Tucker Runner 01:31:00.39 The Bottom Feeders

78 50 178 Valerie Evans Runner 01:31:00.85 The Bottom Feeders

79 51 184 Mitchell Jefferson Runner 01:34:25.83 Old Guys Racing

80 52 179 Brian Jefferson Runner 01:34:26.00 Old Guys Racing

81 53 183 Allison Jefferson Runner 01:34:26.34 Old Guys Racing

82 54 182 William Richardson Runner 01:34:27.20 Old Guys Racing

83 55 181 Michael Cox Runner 01:34:27.61 Old Guys Racing

84 0 180 Brian Jesswein Runner 01:34:27.81 Old Guys Racing

85 56 197 Kristen Tillman Runner 01:35:43.12 Gobblin Along

86 57 199 Trevan Reeves Runner 01:36:09.57 Gobblin Along

87 58 198 Elijah Barkley Runner 01:36:12.09 Gobblin Along

88 59 200 Chris Kanode Runner 01:36:12.51 Gobblin Along

89 60 196 Jimmy Tillman Runner 01:36:12.64 Gobblin Along

90 61 254 Zak Grove Runner 01:43:14.04 Iron Maidens

91 62 175 Mike Chiarello Runner 01:43:14.83 Iron Maidens

92 63 255 Kylie Crawford Runner 01:43:14.91 Iron Maidens

93 64 174 Cindy Chiarello Runner 01:43:15.02 Iron Maidens

94 65 249 Tara Roe Runner 01:43:16.99 Iron Maidens

95 0 154 Zachary Ritchie Runner 02:40:29.08 Cargill Crushers
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